19	
N. P. S.	

	OFFICIAL RECORD
	Requested By: PENTA BUILDING GROUP INC
Assessor's Parcel Number: 1318-27.002-005	PENIA BUILDING GROUP INC
Recording Requested By:	Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder
	Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 15.00
Name: THE PENTA BUILDING GROUPING Address: 5434 LONGLEY LANG	BK-0807 PG-02306 RPTT: 0.00
City/State/Zip: RENO NV 89511	
Mail Tax Statements to:	\ \
Name: ELARRAH'S ENTELTAL NOMENT	
Address: OUF MARRATTS COURT	
City/State/Zip: LAS Vegas, NV 89/19	
Please complete Affirmation Statement below:	
X I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for	
recording does not contain the social security number of any person or persons. (Per NRS 239B.030)	
-OR- I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for	
Recording contains the social security number of a person or persons	
as required by law: (state specific faw)	
Catherine Con	stract Commistrative
Signature (Print name under signature) Perkius	~ ''/
CALIFORNIA CALLA	
	\ .\
NOTICE OF COMPL	ETTON
(Title of Document)	
If legal description is a metes & bounds description fi	urnish the following information:
Legal description obtained from: (Document	Title), Book: Page:
Document #recorded	(Date) in the Douglas County Recorders
Office.	
-OR-	
If Surveyor, please provide name and address:	

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-4. (Additional recording fees apply)

DOC # 0707148 08/07/2007 12:33 PM Deputy: PK

Escrow No	NOTICE OF COMPLETION					
	Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228  Individual or Corporation					
	IIIdi v Idaa	i di corporazio	•	/\		
NOTICE IS HEREBY G	IVEN:			\ \		
<ol> <li>That the interest or est</li> </ol>	ate stated in paragraph 3 below in the	he real property her	einafter described is	s owned by the following:		
NAME	STREET AND NO.		CITY	STATE		
Harrah's Entertainment	One Harrah's Court		Las Vegas	Nevada		
	(If more than one owner of interest	stated, the name an	d address of each m	ust be inserted)		
all the co-owners who are set forth in the pres	own said interest or estate as joint t	enants, as tenants i	n common or others	and the full names and addresses of vise, if there is more than one owner, is: In Fee.		
	•					
	"IN FEE"	" and import for our	mala "nurahasa un	ler contract of purchase or "lessee.")		
4. That on the <u>1st</u> dz	ay of <u>August, 2007</u> a work of impriginal contractor, if any, for such v	provement on the re	eal property hereina	fler described was completed.		
	The PENTA Building G	iroup, Inc.	)			
	(If no contractor for work of improve		insert "No Contracto	x.")		
That the real property herein:	referred to is situated in the City of , State of Nevada and is o	Stateline	: 15 HW	y 50, Stateline, NV		
Commonly known as:		Harrah's	Tahoe Asian Restu	urant		
Read this note before sign	ing		11/	///		
If more than one owner, only one or by an agent,	need sign, personally	. \	BY Chuly	lez		
or by an agent, The owner or agent who signs the	notice itself must		Paradi	0- 0		
also sign the verification below.		1	MANDAY	CONROY		
/		, \				
		7 7		>		
VERIFICATION The undersigned being duly swon	ATTON n, says: That he/she/they read the fo	oregoing notice and	knows the contents	there of and the same is true of		
his/her/their own knowledge.	,	١ / ١				
STATE OF New WEX	<del>-</del> }	1	1/1/			
COUNTY OF Dangles		вү	anyly	<i></i>		
This instrument was acknowledge	ed before me on 4 Augus	s+///				
2.2007		<u> </u>				
Signature (Cul	e Hus	_				
NOTARY PUBLIC	12-4-2009	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
When Recorded Mail to:	GL-200					
The PENTA Building Group, Inc	. / \					
5434 Longley Lane Reno, Nevada 89511	/ /			_		
Attn: Catherine L Perkins	///	LIN	DA HUNT	-		
		OF DOUG	GLAS COUNTY	•		
			NT NOTARY PUBLIC 02-72826-5	•		

Escrow No.